23/05/2002 ASS_REC.BY:	REF: (8/E6117021	215/UVb	N2 Special Instruction:
Surveyor . Marins	ASSIGNMEN'	T (Office)	V2. V 2.
From (Person); Sif	of EGI		Date/Time: 1711-2017 1.54pm
Estimated Cost:	' В	ill to:	
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OT To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBG 2488C	1	Insured: GBA 7591K
at Workshop m/s	Ethoz	ION DESCRIPTION	Tel: S872 8339
of	30 Bukit Batuk	(res cent	
Policy No:		Claim No:	D3 MCV 1702621 /RH/sa.
Sum Insured:		Excess:	
Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 30.10207
CA / REV / REP. / REV Date/Time: (A) (1-30) A	24 HKS WP	1 4	2 C 39432018 H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time Action/Instru			
660 348	28C - X		

- Simeute	REF: Fth		
director		ASSIGNMENT	,
1	75:03NIC	6/0216	000 L 17
From:	Date: 79123018	Veh No. (1462 4 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Vac	Lope / Taxi / Prime Mover /-
Estimated Cost:	march a mark a second a second		
OD / P WS / TP RES / OD	TACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Make: NISSEN CO	6cta- 00 2953
To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBG 2488 C	Colour Wite	A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Ethoz		T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
	12 Tampines St 92	Sp.Reading / 723 o	
Insured			27742086020
Policy No.		Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	
Claims No.		Steering: I Jammed / Leak	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Brake: Increer / Jammed / Leak	
(Client's Record)		Modi : (Nij) S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
Make of Veh:			75/80 NIS
	. [Tyre Size: F:	185213
(Policy Condition)	menced its N/S		ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Remark: The veh had com repair at the time	interrosa no	TOYO / YOKO or	A / MIC / OTT SO / FIRT COMP
repair at the time	of inspection.		P
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear R/Bal. C/G mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. S mm	7/7
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	D.O.I. 28/3/10
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 30/13/12	_ 27/3/18
Lum Sum: 1551	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	on a time a time a name of
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / C	IS I NIS I UIC I ROOMOD OF
Date: Per	Vehicle: IN son Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	ody Structure affected due to collision
1210	Instruction of final	4 \$ 640 will 1	74 (eg ' (Red 5168.91)
23/9/9	find finel		
2/4/18 Email	pieli perised to	Sti	
5.00 - 0.00 - 1.	1		
*		010	
F	RECEIVED 0 2 APR 2	.010	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	-
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee.
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation
2) > H - typis	ł Ad	Id Fee: Site Insp (\$)_S+RS_SI
9		Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format :	TP	Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	640/2	Weekend (S	
			TOTAL 250



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CS/EGI17021215/Uvb

5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE



#04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985		Date: 07-11-2017			
2			Code: EGI		
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	GBA 7591K	Veh. Inspected	GBG 2488C	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.	DSMCV1702621/RH/sa	Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	SITI	Assign Date	07/11/2017	
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering	ring	
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descr	iption of Damages		
5.		Gen	eral Information		
2015	Accident Date	30/10/2017	Inspection Date		
	Survey held at	ETHOZ GROUP LTD			
		30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCE SINGAPORE 658075	NT		
5a.	DEED NOT THE		Remarks		
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A'CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref:

DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Our Ref:

CS/EGI17021215/Uvb

Date: 2/4/2018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s: ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.GBG 2488C

We thank you for your instruction on

7/11/2017

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on

29/3/2018

at the premises of M/s

ETHOZ GROUP LTD

and have the following to report:-

 Workshop Estimate Amount
 : \$\$5,808.91

 Revised Estimate Amount
 : \$\$640.00

 "Check" Items Amount
 : \$\$

 Market Value
 : \$\$

 LTA Reimbursement Value
 : \$\$

 Nett Value
 : \$\$

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

rear portion

nearside

rear



offside

front

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Yours faithfully,

MARCUS CHUA

Licensed Appraiser

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 2 April 2018 2:20 PM

To:

'Siti A Thikah AB Rahman'

Cc:

'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'; SUR

Subject:

RE: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | LKK | DOA: 30.10.2017 - PRS | OUR

REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Attachments:

PRELI REVISED.pdf

Dear Siti,

Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle GBG 2488C

Date of survey: 29/3/2018 Number of days:2 days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 7 November 2017 2:08 PM

To: 'Siti A Thikah AB Rahman' <siti.rahman@ergo.com.sg>

Cc: 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)' <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>;

assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | LKK | DOA: 30.10.2017 - PRS | OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Dear Siti,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that vehicle currently not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Siti A Thikah AB Rahman [mailto:siti.rahman@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 7 November, 2017 1:54 PM

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) (admin-d@lkkauto.com) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) < Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: OI: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | LKK | DOA: 30.10.2017 - PRS | OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company <u>LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</u> to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please conduct this survey request on without prejudice basis and to try finalise with the repairer on the repairs. (Note: No repair estimate was provided to us)

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form and return to us together on your update of the survey status.

Attached are the necessary documents for your further actions.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

NOTE: Please assist to quote our ref as the subject matter, when forwarding the Preliminary Reports / Survey Reports.

Thank you.

Warmest regards

Siti A'thikah

Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 Tel.: 65 6829 9170

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Monday, 6 November, 2017 5:42 PM

To: Siti A Thikah AB Rahman

Cc: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject: RE: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | DOA: 30.10.2017 - OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Dear Siti,

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle.

Thanks you.

Best Regards, Chen Sin

From: Siti A Thikah AB Rahman [mailto:siti.rahman@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, November 03, 2017 4:21 PM

To: Lee Chen Sin < ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) < Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: OI: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | DOA: 30.10.2017 - OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email below.

Attached our template for your input.

Kindly let us have your reply.

Thank you.

Warmest regards

Siti A'thikah

Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 Tel. 65 6829 9170 Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Thursday, 2 November, 2017 4:01 PM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: ARRANGE FOR TP SURVEY FOR VEHICLE GBG2488C

Hi,

Appreciate if you could survey for the above vehicle.

Your insured : GBA-7591-K

Accident Date: 30/10/2017

Thanks you.

Warmest Regards, Lee Chen Sin



ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Mobile: (65) 8822 8339/ DID: 6654 7520 / Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com



Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Siti A Thikah AB Rahman <siti.rahman@ergo.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 7 November, 2017 1:54 PM

To:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) (admin-d@lkkauto.com)

Cc.

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject:

OI: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | LKK | DOA: 30.10.2017 - PRS | OUR

REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Attachments:

GBA7591K - SAS.PDF; GBG2488C - SAS.PDF; PRS FORM.pdf

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and Ergo Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company <u>LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd</u> to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please conduct this survey request on without prejudice basis and to try finalise with the repairer on the repairs. (Note: No repair estimate was provided to us)

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form and return to us together on your update of the survey status.

Attached are the necessary documents for your further actions.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

NOTE: Please assist to quote our ref as the subject matter, when forwarding the Preliminary Reports / Survey Reports.

Thank you

Warmest regards

Siti A'thikah

Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985 Tel.: 65 6829 9170

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Monday, 6 November, 2017 5:42 PM

To: Siti A Thikah AB Rahman

Cc: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

Subject: RE: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | DOA: 30.10.2017 - OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

Dear Siti.

Kindly arrange LKK Auto Consultants to survey the vehicle.

Thanks you.

Best Regards, Chen Sin From: Siti A Thikah AB Rahman [mailto:siti.rahman@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, November 03, 2017 4:21 PM

To: Lee Chen Sin < ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com>

Cc: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) <Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg>

Subject: OI: GBA 7591K | TP: GBG 2488C | DOA: 30.10.2017 - OUR REF:DSMCV1702621/RH/sa

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We refer to your email below.

Attached our template for your input.

Kindly let us have your reply.

Thank you.

Warmest regards

Siti A'thikah

Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. 5 Temasek Boulevard #04-01 Suntec Tower Five Singapore 038985

Tel.: 65 6829 9170

Website: www.ergo.com.sg

ERGO is one of the major insurance groups in Germany and Europe. Worldwide, ERGO is represented in more than 30 countries and concentrates on Europe and Asia. ERGO is part of Munich Re (Group), one of the world's leading risk carriers.

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential. You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication, please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the individual sender. ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or interference.

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or for any purpose without prior written permission.

From: Lee Chen Sin [mailto:ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com]

Sent: Thursday, 2 November, 2017 4:01 PM

To: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Claims Department)

Subject: ARRANGE FOR TP SURVEY FOR VEHICLE GBG2488C

Hi.

Appreciate if you could survey for the above vehicle.

Your insured: GBA-7591-K

Accident Date: 30/10/2017

Thanks you.

Warmest Regards, Lee Chen Sin



ETHOZ GROUP LTD

30 Bukit Batok Crescent Singapore 658075

Mobile: (65) 8822 8339/ DID: 6654 7520 / Fax: 6654 7542

Website: www.ethozgroup.com







Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

Disclaimer: This message may contain confidential information intended only for the use of the addressee named above. If you are not the intended recipient of this message you are hereby notified that any use, dissemination, distribution or reproduction of this message is prohibited. If you received this message by mistake, please notify the sender by reply email immediately. Please conduct your own virus checks before opening any attachment as ETHOZ Group does not guarantee the integrity of this email or attached files has been maintained nor this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference. Any views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender and may not necessarily reflect the views of ETHOZ Group. ETHOZ Group shall not be responsible nor liable for the improper and incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system.

ur Reference:		The state of the s		V-10-31710-5010000		
	DSMCV1702621/RH/sa GBG2488C		or _			
our Reference:					S 8 80 180	
				Email		
D :	ETHOZ	GROUP LTD	_	L	ChenSin.Lee@ethozgroup.com	
re-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknowledgement				
ehicle For Inspe	ection:	GBG 2488C				
sured's Vehicle	e:	GBA 7591K				
Date Of Accident: 30.10.2017 We acknowledge receipt of your request for PRS of		30.10.2017	1 8			
		your request for PRS on:	02.11.201	7		
entages and court of outside		al sent and all desire and the contract with	-			
		Courts Practice Directions Am				
ne list below ar	nd indicate	your selection in the box mar	ked *.	1	*	
				_		
AIS	Automobil	e Inspection Services Pte Ltd	LBS	L.B.S Auto Cons	ultants Pte Ltd	
FTA	FormTeam	Consultancy Pte Ltd	LKK	LKK Auto Consu	ltants Pte Ltd	
IAS	-	oraisal Service	PS	Priority Services		
JPK	JP Knights	Pte Ltd	VAC	Vicom Ltd		
		ction does not have your client's			ard a copy.	
Your reque We acknow Our insure Others:	est for inspec wledge your ed's driver ha		GIA report, kindl will assess & re todate.	ly forward a copy.	elpt of estimate.	
Your reque We acknow Our insure Others:	est for inspec wledge your ed's driver ha	ction does not have your client's interest for direct settlement, we is not reported the accident to us therefore not in a position	GIA report, kindl will assess & re todate.	ly forward a copy.	is juncture.	
Your reque We acknown Our insure Others:	est for inspec wledge your ed's driver ha	ction does not have your client's interest for direct settlement, we is not reported the accident to us therefore not in a position	GIA report, kindle will assess & retodate.	y forward a copy. vert soon upon rece on liability at th	is juncture.	
Your reques We acknow Our insure Others: repared by:	est for inspectively and inspectively and inspectively are to the second	ction does not have your client's interest for direct settlement, we is not reported the accident to us therefore not in a position	GIA report, kindle will assess & retodate. n to discuss of Siti Workshop use Assessor attentodate: Time	y forward a copy. vert soon upon rece on liability at th	is juncture. 70 claims@ergo.com.sg	
Your reque We acknow	est for inspectively and inspectively and inspectively are to the second	ction does not have your client's interest for direct settlement, we is not reported the accident to us therefore not in a position	Siti Workshop use Assessor atten Date: Time Inspector:	vert soon upon rece on liability at th 6829 91 only: ded workshop on:	is juncture. 70 claims@ergo.com.sg	
Your reque We acknow Our Insure Others: repared by: gnature: ssessor use only ssignment Date: ssignment Time:	est for inspectively and inspectively and inspectively are to the second	ction does not have your client's interest for direct settlement, we is not reported the accident to us therefore not in a position	Siti Workshop use Assessor atten Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not ave	on liability at th	is juncture. 70 claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247	

Note: Our Inspection is on a without admission to liability basis.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	4531H
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBG2488C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	29 Mar 2018
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	ZD30025873N
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0860201
Maximum Power Output:	553
Open Market Value:	\$26,468.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jun 2017
First Registration Date:	29 Jun 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,324.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jun 2027
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$26,029.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,076.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,076.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Mar 2018

ОК

Sketch Plan Pg. 1



Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

to Ratios Place 905-0166 Engapers (and Tower Segapers 046) for 6401 6555 it Fox 0701 3300 it Website www.acomple.com.org Co. Ring No. 196505400 it (US) ring Ny. 5000693196

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Cert No./Policy No. : D17MTHCVE000089

1. Registration No. : GBG2488C - Item No. 44

2. Insured Name

: ETHOZ GROUP LTD

3. Commencement Date : 29 JUNE 2017 00:00

4. Expiry Date

: 28 JUNE 2018 23:59

5. Coverage

: Third Party

6. Excess

- NIL

7. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

b) Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the ticensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

- 8. Limitations as to use*
- a) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Insured's business.
 b) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is
- c) Use Only In the Republic of Singapore

The Policy does not cover

- 1) Use for racing, pacemaking, reliability trial or speed-testing.
 2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
- 3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

 ExcelDrive Workshops & Accident Reporting
It is a condition precedent to liability that the Policyholder shall, together with the Motor Vehicle,
call at the Company's Accident Reporting Center and report the accident within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day thereof.
In an emergency and for directions to the Company's Accident Reporting Centers, please contact our Emergency

Hotline: (65) 6461 6555

Visit www.sompo.com.sg for list of Accident Reporting Centers.

SWe HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this certificate retains is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Perty Rishs and Compens allos) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Sompo Insurance Singapore Ptc. Ltd.

Stellef

Date/Time of Issue: 08 DECEMBER 2016 12:19

Limitation randored Properative by section 8 of the Note: Vehicles/Third-Party Risks and Compensation/Act (Chapter 189 and section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987/Maleysia), are not to be included under these headings

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Incorade are hereby wained that under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cop. 169), it shall be unlawful for any potent to use or cause or permit any other person to use a cause or permit any other person to use a motor vehicles without a valid policy of insurance under the Act.
 Insurands are further washed that on the sale of a motor vehicle or if for any reason the insurance is terminated during its centency, they must pure note the Certificate of insurance has before or body or desiration of Statutery Coctavation to that effect must be muster. Faither to comply with this chipation is an officine under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation)Act (Cap. 189).
 The Policy will cease to be vaid once the motor vehicle has been sold to anotice potential, it is not transferable to a word or extended to the permit before paid and ecopied in finitely the Company (a) before the licoprion date where the Policy is to be issued to an individually or (b) which the parties specified in the Primary Information Permit Western applied to the Policy is a determination.
 Insurance coverage under this Policy is subject to the terms and conditions as situated in the Motor trouvance for the instances.

Intermediary Code & Name : 11E06106 & ETHOZ GROUP LTD CI Code: 29F R6DHOB4KKNDLBBA4

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$90083428



NGOH CHUAN LENG (YUE CHUANLONG)

岳修隆 CHINESE

SINGAPORE

Date of 9990 11-03-1990 190083426





21-03-2005

APT DLK 321 WOODLANDS STREET 32 709-227 SINGAPORE 730321

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor Cars =< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exchange of Dec 2010 of the driver; and other wodor vehicles =< 2500kg 'Motor wehicles which are construed to be carry index several construence of the construen Class 4

MP 428A

Licence No.590083428

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Section for the section of the secti	31/10/2017 12:05
Date Of Report	30/10/2017 08:20
Date Of Accident	ALONG BKE AFTER MANDAI EXIT
Exact Location of Accident	SINGAPORE
Country/State of Loss	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
	GBA7591K
Venicle Registration Number	
Insured/Policyholder	TNG ENGINEERING & TRADING
Name Of Registered Owner	
Co Reg No	53201452M
Email Address	TNGENG@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-NOPHONE
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA 150-3.0 D (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMCV16S017265
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	TNG SWEE HOO
NRIC No	S1768159A
Date Of Birth	21/04/1966
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/06/1984
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97369262
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
Oditidot Hairibor	TNGENG@YAHOO.COM.SG

TNGENG@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS EAST N.P.C

ROAD: 3 WOODLANDS DRIVE 63, POSTCODE: 737890, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Address Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

POLICE REPORT T/2017030/2155

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBG2488C

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

NGOH CHUAN LENG

Name of Driver

S9008342B

NRIC/Passport Number Contact Number

96415947

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Page 2 of 15

Email Address

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

NGOH CHUAN LENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBG2488C

Were seat belts worn?

Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of thereport being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :
- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims,
- (collectively the "Purposes") all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

ANG ENGINEER	- FAR 2	3
olicyholdera Signature / Date &	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the pollcyholder) / Date	Witnessed by Reporting Centre
etch Plan		A- CANTONIA
		A-GBA7591K B-GBG2488C
	1 6	
	1 61	
	1111111	

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

aca + Police Ropest T	0/71030/2150
cribe Circumstances of the Accident	
TO PERSON AND AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON AND	

5 m ²	
- Telling and the second and the sec	
	The second secon
A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
	57 62 H 10 M 10
Declaration	☐ Claim own policy
	Claim third party
I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in ev	spect. Claim to D/TP at other workshop
THOSE PURPOSE THE PROPERTY OF	2 11 50 116
	Policy No. DIVIC 018 30 143 83 143 83 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118 118
	Insurer E RG O Veh.No. GBR 13 No.
ENGINE	
ENGINE E	
(FE) MAN	£=3 1-
SNIGHTER NO.	232

OK_



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

CERTIFICATE NO. DMCV16S017265

C16059998

Type of CI: Commercial Vehicle

Cover: Third Party, Fire & Theft

A000588 JETTA INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

1) Registration No. of Vehicle:

GBA7591K

2) Name of Policyholder:

TNG ENGINEERING & TRADING

Commencement Date of Insurance: 21/11/2016

4) Expiry Date of Insurance:

5) Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or permission

6) Name of Finance Company/Hire Purchase Owner: HITACHI CAPITAL ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

7) Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

8) Limitations as to Use

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business
(2) Use for carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business
(3) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes
This Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings (for Items 7 & 8).

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Counter-signed by JETTA INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

For and on behalf of ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

a000588/18/11/2016 12:52:00

IC,CI,DL Pg. 2

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE





TNG SWEE HOO

唐瑞和

CHINESE

21-04-1956 M SINGAPORE







-FC™ \$1768159A



APT BLK 840 WOODLANDS STREET 82 912-07 SINGAPORE 730840 YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 cc 11 Feb 1988 Class 3 Motor Cars= 4 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 05 Jun 1984 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A

3117-

Licence Ne S1763159A

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands East N.P.C.

3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890

Tel No: 1800-7679999

1 of 3 Report No. T/20171030/2155

Date/Time Report Made:
30/10/2017 21:19

Vide Report No.:

Station Diary No.:
130

Station Diary No.:
130

Address: APT BLK 840 WOODLANDS STREET 82 #12-07 SINGAPORE Name of Informant: TNG SWEE HOO 730840 Contact No .: ID Type / ID No .: Mobile: 97369262 Home/Office: NRIC NO / S1768159A Email: Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Age: Sex: Driver 21/04/1966 51 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: Chinese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: Class: 2B.3 SELF EMPLOYED

General Information of the Accident Type of Location: Date/Time of Drink Injury Straight Road Type of Accident: Drive: Others Accident: 30/10/2017 08:20 No Location: Along Road 1 BUKIT TIMAH EXPRESSWAY BKE towards PIE after Mandai Exit Road Speed Limit: Road Surface: Weather: Dry Clear Traffic Volume: Traffic Control: Traffic Flow: Heavy Not Controlled **Dual Carriage Way** Anyone conveyed by Type of Collision: ambulance: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear No

Details of Ve	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No. GBA7591K	Lorry	TOYOTA	DYNA 150 MANUAL	Silver	Slightly Damaged	0
GBG2488C	Lorry	NISSAN	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5	White	Slightly Damaged	0

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2





2 of 3

Report No. T/20171030/2155

Police Station Of Origin: . Woodlands East N.P.C.

3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890

Tel No: 1800-7679999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

419	volved: No	Use of Pedestrian	Cross	ing: NA
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured. NIL	CONTRACTOR SERVICE	a de la companya de l	Land Street Street, Name of Street
Driver	TNG SWEE HOO	ID No		S1768159A
Name	ING SWEET 100	0.000		97369262
Related Vehicle	GBA7591K (Lorry)	Conta	Contact No.	
Related Verlicie	GB/(100 III (Eur.))	Table Section 6		20.0
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Class	-	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
, toophus	1000cm		g ce &	Date of Exposition
			y Date	
		Date Discharge	NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL NIL	Degree of Injury		
	ted Medical Leave NIL			STATE OF THE PARTY
Driver	THE PARTY OF THE P	ID N).	S9008342B
	I NOOL CHILANTENG	100.11		
Name	NGOH CHUAN LENG	1.5	7	
Name	10.7.2	#SW	act No.	96415947
	GBG2488C (Lorry)	Cont	act No.	
Name Related Vehicle	GBG2488C (Lorry)	Cont	act No.	Class: 3,4,5
Name	10.7.2	Cont Clas Drivi	act No. s of	
Name Related Vehicle	GBG2488C (Lorry)	Cont Clas Drivi Lice	act No. s of ng nce &	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Name Related Vehicle	GBG2488C (Lorry)	Cont Clas Drivi Lice	act No. s of ng nce & ry Date	Class: 3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL

On 30/10/2017 at about 0820hrs, I was travelling on BKE towards PIE after Mandai exit. Suddenly the front vehicle applied emergency brake and I followed suit. I did not managed to stop in time and I hit onto the rear of the front vehicle. Both driver alighted and we exchanged particulars. The driver of the front vehicle mentioned that he felt pain at the neck area however he do not need any ambulance. He also did not want to seek medical where I insisted him to see a doctor for the pain around the neck area. We then agree on private settlement as both of our vehicle was slightly damaged.

On 30/10/2017 at about 1945hrs I received a call from the driver where he inform that he have seek medical assistance at Khoo Teck Puat hospital and he is required to make a appointment with the specialist for the pain around the neck. We then decided to proceed for insurance claim.

POLICE REPORT Pg. 3





3 of 3

Report No. T/20171030/2155

Police Station Of Origin: Woodlands East N.P.C. 3 Woodlands Drive 63 SINGAPORE 737890 Tel No: 1800-7679999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the <u>report number</u> as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording J / LOW JIA CHENG	g The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 30/10/2017 21:19
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECI	ILIA	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.: 65476404	of No	SN 130
Authentication Stamp NP168	Signature Singapore	Police Force



LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

PLEASE ARRANGE TO SURVEY VEHICLE AT 30 BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT (S 658075)

Lee Chen Sin

CLAIM DEPARTMENT

DID: 66547520

FAX:

Date

02/11/2017

To

ERGO INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

ESTIMATION

Attn

Motor Claim Department :

FAX:

Owner

ETHOZ Group Ltd

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Accident Date

: 30/10/2017

Certificate No Vehicle No

D17MTHCVE000089 GBG-2488-C

Make & Model

NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 G (M) EURO 5

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Excess

0.00

Add Excess : 0.00

DESCRIPTION QTY

SURVEYOR APP. REPAIRER AMT (\$)

List Item

1 TAILGATE

1 TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER

Sub Total April 28% On Parts

RESTORE

3,124.50

3124.50 937.35

Nett Item

1 TAILGATE STICKER "NISSAN"

Sub Total

rei

374.60 374.60

Special Nett Item

1 TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM

Not Aller Show up

PAGE:

02/11/2017 Date ERGO INSURANCE PTE, LTD. **ESTIMATION** To FAX: Motor Claim Department Attn ETHOZ Group Ltd Owner SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. Accident Date : 30/10/2017 D17MTHCVE000089 Certificate No Make & Model : NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 G (M) EURO 5 GBG-2488-C Vehicle No Add Excess : 0.00 0.00 ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS Excess SURVEYOR APP, REPAIRER AMT (S) DESCRIPTION QTY 400.00 Sub Total Labour & Misc 400.00 LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR 35.00 TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECCESSARY WIRINGS 500.00 TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA 935.00 Sub Total LKV Luto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey beforelafter spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation. Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. . No illegal modification(s) is allowed 5,898.51 3896.75 Remarks: Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company SUB TOTAL 406.62 Acknowledged by Repairer GST 7.0 % Signature: 6,215.53 TOTAL Surveyor's name: ETHOZ Group Ltd Principal's name: Survey Date & Time: PAGE:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD

Ref : CS/EGI17021215/Uvbn2



TEMASEK BOULEVA 14-01 SUNTEC TOWE NGAPORE 038985	RD ER FIVE	Date: 03-04-2018 Code: EGI	
	Policy Barticula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
		Veh. Inspected	GBG 2488C
Insured Veh.	GBA 7591K	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Policy No.	DMCV16S017265	Excess (\$)	0.00
Claim No.	DSMCV1702621/RH/sa	Assign Date	07/11/2017
Assign From	SITI	articulars & Condition	
NE MINER			2953
Make & Model	NISSAN CABSTAR (M)	c.c Year of Reg.	2017
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Colour	WHITE
Chassis No.	JN1SC2F24Z0860201		IN ORDER
Odometer	17230	Steering Modification	NIL
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	1112
General	GOOD		STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
	Col	nditions of Tyres	Balance
	Size	Make DUNLOP	5 mm
R/H Front Tyre	175/80 R15	DUNLOP	5 mm
L/H Front Tyre	175/80 R15	DUNLOP	5/5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	155 R13 (D)	DUNLOP	5/5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	155 R13 (D)		
4.		ription of Damages	Deliver - State of the last
THE VEHICLE S	USTAINED DAMAGES AT TH	E REAR PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.		CONTRACTOR STATE
5.	Ge	eneral Information	29/03/2018
Accident Date		Inspection Date	29/03/2016
Survey held at			
	30 BUKIT BATOK CRESC SINGAPORE 658075	ENT	
5a.		Remarks	
	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIO	A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS. RISED REPAIRS.
	Est	imate Days of Repair	
5b.	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR		ays



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBG 2488C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	TO REPAIR SEE	3,124.50	
1	TAILGATE	LABOUR	20,000	
1	TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER (NPA)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR		
	LESS 30% DISCOUNT		-937.35	-
	LEGG 30 N DIOCOGN.		2,187.15	-
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS		79.79.09.09.0	
100	TAILGATE STICKER "NISSAN" (SN)	NECESSARY	374.60	20000000000
	TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	
	TALEST C. I.I.		774.60	120.00
	LABOUR			200.00
	LABOUR TO CARRY OUT REAR REPAIR INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAILGATE AND TAILGATE LOWER MEMBER.		400.00	,
	TO CHECK AND RECONNECT ALL NECESSARY WIRINGS.		35.00	9 992
	TO SPRAY PAINTING ON REAR AFFECTED AREA.		500.00	
	TO STATE THE STATE OF THE STATE		935.00	520.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,896.7	5 640.00

	640.00	
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	640.00	
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	

Report Ref No. CS/EGI17021215/Uvbn2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever. In contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.